
Steak / Hot Sandwiches
13 oz on a roll...
Steak
Cheesesteak
Steak Hoagie
Pizza Steak
Pepper Steak
Mushroom Steak
Cheesesteak Hoagie
Mushroom Cheesesteak
Pepperoni Cheesesteak
Pepper Cheesesteak
Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheesesteak
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak
Chicken Parm
Eggplant Parm
Meatball Parm
Sausage w/Peppers
Spinach Sub
Pepper & Egg
Grilled Veggie
Extra Cheese
(sauce and onions on any sandwich upon request)

12” Reg
11.50
12.25
12.25    
12.25   
12.25  
12.25   
12.50  
12.50    
12.50    
12.50  
11.50  
12.25  
12.50  
11.50  
11.50 
11.50
11.50
11.50 
11.50
13.00  
    .75 

19” Lg 
22.00
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.50
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
23.50
24.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
25.00
  1.50

Hoagies
(Hoagies come with lettuce, tomato, onion, oregano)

Zep                            
Hoagie
Cheese (american/provolone) 
Ham
Italian
Roast Beef
Corned Beef Hoagie
Tuna
Turkey
Pudge (roast beef, turkey, ham)
Prosciutto
Ultimate Italian
(genoa, capicola, prosciutto, soppressata, 
sharp provolone, roasted red peppers)
Extra Cheese
Sharp Cheese 

19” Lg 
22.90                             
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
22.90  
24.00
24.00
25.00

 1.50
 2.00

12” Reg 
11.95                                    
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
12.50
12.50 
13.50

 
  .75 
1.00 

French Fries  3.95 
Cheese Fries  4.75

Onion Rings  5.25
Cole Slaw (12 oz) 3.75

SIDE ORDERS

pork &  Beef
                                        Reg        Lg 
Hot Roast Beef or Pork     10.25   19.50
Ultimate Pork                   12.50   24.00
(spinach & sharp provolone)

Burgers
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Explorer
(russian dressing, lettuce, tomato, cheese, onions, pickles)
Double Cheeseburger
Pizza Burger
Cheeseburger Hoagie
(2 patties on a long roll with lettuce, tomato, raw onion)

  5.50
  5.95
  6.95
  7.25

  8.75
  6.50
12.50

GRILLED Sandwiches
Cheese
Swiss on Rye
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Bacon
Ham & Cheese
Nanny’s Special
(corned beef, swiss cheese, cole slaw on rye)

5.75
6.50
6.50
7.75
8.75
9.50

$11.25
each

Club Sandwiches
(all clubs made with 3 slices of toast, crisp bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, cheese and side of cole slaw upon request)
Turkey
Ham
Roast Beef
Corned Beef
Tuna

Deli Sandwiches
choice of white, wheat or rye bread
Cheese 
(lettuce, tomato, onion)
Roast Beef
Corned Beef
Corned Beef Special
Turkey
Tuna
Ham
BLT

7.75

8.25
8.25
8.95
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25

kid's corneR 

Grilled Cheese & French Fries
Grilled Cheese & Chips
Hot Dog & French Fries
Chicken Finger Platter (3) & Fries

$6 each
for Kids 10 & under

EXTRAS

Hot Peppers
Hoagie Sweet Peppers
Pickles
Bell Peppers
Mushrooms
Seeded Peppers
Hoagie Spread
Italian Hot Peppers

“On It”
.35
.35
.35
.50
.50
.35
.50
1.00

Reg
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

1.00

Lg
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

“On The Side”

add lettuce, 
tomato & onion

.60



ALL FOOD COOKED TO ORDER

1555 Sumneytown Pike 
In front of Towamencin Beverage

TOWAMENCIN
WWW.pudgestowamencin.coM,

Proudly Serving Our 
Customers For Over 50 Years

(267) 263-4968

PUDGE’S
Steaks & Hoagies

Hours
Tuesday - Thursday 11am - 7:30pm 

Friday & Saturday     11am - 8:00pm
Open Sundays During Football Season 

11am - 7pm

TABLE SERVICE ENDS 
30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING

Party?,
Let us Help

  4.75
  6.25
12.50         
    .50

 2.95
 4.25

 3.75
 7.50

SaladS
Small
Large
Chef Salad 
Extra Dressing  

Homemade soup
Cup    
Bowl

soup TO GO
Small
Large

beverages
Regular Fountain   1.95     Bottle Soda  1.95
Kutztown Sodas  24 oz  2.50     Kids Beverage  1.00   

(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Birch Beer, 
Dr. Pepper Lemonade) 

MISCELLANEOUS HOTS
5 Chicken Fingers
Chicken Finger Platter
(5 fingers, fries, cole slaw)
10 Wings Zings (plain, hot, BBQ)

  7.50
11.25

13.00

PUDGE’S
Steaks & Hoagies
(267) 263-4968

ALL FOOD COOKED TO ORDER

1555 Sumneytown Pike 
In front of Towamencin Beverage

TOWAMENCIN
WWW.pudgestowamencin.coM

Hours
Tuesday - Thursday   11am - 7:30pm 
Friday & Saturday   11am - 8:00pm

Open Sundays During Football Season 
11am - 7pm

TABLE SERVICE ENDS 
30 MINUTES BEFORE CLOSING


	8.5 x 11 folded inside
	8.5 x 11 folded outside

